©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
February, 2006 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MPS6726/D
MPS6726, MPS6727
One Watt Amplifier
Transistors
PNP Silicon

EMITTER
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MPS6726 TO−92 5000 Units / Bulk
MPS6726G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Units / Bulk
MPS6727 TO−92 5000 Units / Bulk
MPS6727G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Units / Bulk
MPS6726, MPS6727